©2011 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 2.0.1
Features
• Single Supply Operation: 2V to 36V
• Dual Supply Operation: ±1V to ±18V
• Allow Comparison of Voltages Near Ground Potential
• Low Current Drain 800μA Typ.

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Operating Temperature
LM393N
 8-DIP
0 ~ +70°C
LM393AN
LM393M
 8-SOP
LM393AM
LM2903N  8-DIP
-40 ~ +105°C
LM2903M  8-SOP
LM293AN 8-DIP
-25 ~ +85°C
LM293AM 8-SOP